323La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
MPM (MM)
Standard: ALIMENTATIONS ARRIERES  -  REAR PORTS
PREDISPOSITION POUR DRAINAGE
MACHINED FOR DRAIN CONNECTION

Max
daNm
Q
MAX
l/min
P MAX bar
A - B T L L1 kg
Chute
Drop
∆p
Entrée
Inlet
Retour
Return
TRAVAIL EN CONTINU - CONTINUOUS WORK
MPM008NC16 MPM   8 C   8.2 1950 1.1 16 105.0 140 140 *
3/8” 1/8”
104.0   3.5 1,90
MPM012NC16 MPM 12 C 12.9 1550 1.6 20 105.0 140 140 * 106.0   5.5 2,00
MPM020NC16 MPM 20 C 20.0 1000 2.5 20 105.0 140 140 * 109.0   8.5 2,10
MPM032NC16 MPM 32 C 31.8 630 4.0 20 105.0 140 140 * 114.0 13.5 2,20
MPM040NC16 MPM 40 C 40.0 500 4.1 20 82.5 140 140 * 117.5 17.0 2,30
MPM050NC16 MPM 50 C 50.0 400 4.5 20 70.0 140 140 * 121.5 21.0 2,50
O
6
0
O